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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     BENJI XIE              M 25-29       1/80    5:12    32:18:00
2     DYLAN HARTONO          M 15-19       1/28    5:18    32:57:00
3     RYAN SLOAN             M 30-34       1/84    5:21    33:12:00
4     ENRIQUE BRAVO          M 15-19       2/28    5:36    34:44:00
5     DYLAN HULL             M 15-19       3/28    5:41    35:20:00
6     ADAM MCBROOM           M 15-19       4/28    5:44    35:34:00
7     JACKSON BAYLOR         M 20-24       1/73    5:50    36:16:00
8     LOGAN ARNOLD           M 20-24       2/73    5:53    36:34:00
9     BRIAN WARD             M 20-24       3/73    5:56    36:50:00
10    LEVI BALE              M 25-29       2/80    5:59    37:07:00
11    CHRIS CHARLES          M 40-44       1/34    5:59    37:11:00
12    BOONE TATE             M 20-24       4/73    6:03    37:34:00
13    MATT VIDAS             M 25-29       3/80    6:04    37:38:00
14    MAGGIE MAHONEY         F 20-24       1/86    6:04    37:41:00
15    DAN CONSTANTINESCU     M 15-19       5/28    6:06    37:53:00
16    DAVID WHITE-ESPIN      M 55-59       1/22    6:09    38:11:00
17    NICHOLAS GJORDING      M 15-19       6/28    6:09    38:12:00
18    LESTER LEONARD JR      M 35-39       1/51    6:14    38:43:00
19    ROBERT KRAMER          M 20-24       5/73    6:16    38:56:00
20    MATT CAMPBELL          M 35-39       2/51    6:16    38:57:00
21    ALEXANDER GAGNON       M 40-44       2/34    6:17    39:01:00
22    SUSAN EMPEY            F 50-54       1/25    6:19    39:15:00
23    GINSU EDDY             M 15-19       7/28    6:21    39:28:00
24    THOMAS HOPE            M 25-29       4/80    6:22    39:34:00
25    KRISTINA RANDRUP       F 20-24       2/86    6:22    39:35:00
26    PAUL CARR              M 55-59       2/22    6:25    39:49:00
27    KELVIN HERBRUGER       M 20-24       6/73    6:26    39:58:00
28    MICAH ROBERTON         M 20-24       7/73    6:28    40:10:00
29    BEN REIDY              M 20-24       8/73    6:28    40:10:00
30    MASON GREEN            M 15-19       8/28    6:30    40:21:00
31    EDGAR HODGE            M 30-34       2/84    6:30    40:22:00
32    IAN BURNS              M 25-29       5/80    6:32    40:33:00
33    CHARLES FINN           M 45-49       1/29    6:34    40:47:00
34    MARTIN CRIMINALE       M 55-59       3/22    6:34    40:47:00
35    NATHAN JOHNSTON        M 20-24       9/73    6:35    40:53:00
36    MICHAEL COOKE          M 35-39       3/51    6:35    40:54:00
37    ELIZABETH MCKINNEY     F 35-39       1/56    6:39    41:17:00
38    ASHLEY HANSELER        M 55-59       4/22    6:39    41:17:00
39    ELSA MCMAHON           F 15-19       1/16    6:40    41:22:00
40    ANNALIESE YOUNGS       F 15-19       2/16    6:40    41:22:00
41    SACHIN NAYAK           M 25-29       6/80    6:40    41:25:00
42    SEAN DENNELLY          M 20-24      10/73    6:40    41:25:00
43    JOHN SHIM              M 25-29       7/80    6:41    41:29:00
44    BRIELLE KWARTA         F 20-24       3/86    6:41    41:31:00
45    BRIAN BEECHER          M 25-29       8/80    6:43    41:43:00
46    BRIAN PINGER           M 35-39       4/51    6:43    41:45:00
47    BRIAN SCHULTZ          M 35-39       5/51    6:45    41:56:00
48    EDWARD FOYLE           M 25-29       9/80    6:45    41:58:00
49    GARRETT HALL           M 35-39       6/51    6:46    42:01:00
50    JON HALL               M 45-49       2/29    6:47    42:08:00
51    NICK WALKER            M 20-24      11/73    6:49    42:22:00
52    TOM  S NARVAJA         M 25-29      10/80    6:50    42:26:00
53    SOPHIE BLACKBURN       F 20-24       4/86    6:50    42:27:00
54    KYLE SCHAAL            M 15-19       9/28    6:52    42:41:00
55    MATTHIEU MARESCAUX     M 45-49       3/29    6:53    42:45:00
56    BRYAN GREEN            M 30-34       3/84    6:53    42:47:00
57    DRAIDEN HANSLER        M 20-24      12/73    6:54    42:48:00
58    KELSI WUSTERBARTH      F 30-34       1/57    6:55    42:56:00
59    ANDREW MCKENNA-FOSTER  M 35-39       7/51    6:56    43:03:00
60    GRANT BECKETT          M 20-24      13/73    6:56    43:03:00
61    AUSTIN GABEL           M 20-24      14/73    6:59    43:19:00
62    TY ROTH                M 20-24      15/73    6:59    43:21:00
63    GRIFFIN MILLER         M 20-24      16/73    6:59    43:21:00
64    SIMON SHIMEL           M 15-19      10/28    6:59    43:23:00
65    YONAS MESHESHA         M 20-24      17/73    6:59    43:24:00
66    ISAAC LOEGERING        M 20-24      18/73    7:00    43:30:00
67    CHRIS KEARNEY          M 35-39       8/51    7:01    43:34:00
68    ALEX ESTES             M 25-29      11/80    7:01    43:34:00
69    SYLAR LI               M 15-19      11/28    7:03    43:48:00
70    QUINN RICHARDSON       M  1-14        1/5    7:04    43:50:00
71    OTT TOOMET             M 45-49       4/29    7:04    43:51:00
72    JUAN C. DEL ALAMO      M 40-44       3/34    7:04    43:51:00
73    JASON HEMPSTEAD        M 25-29      12/80    7:04    43:54:00
74    TOMAS CASTILLO         M 20-24      19/73    7:04    43:54:00
75    HEIDI BRUCH            F 40-44       1/29    7:05    44:01:00
76    NATHANIEL URAN         M 15-19      12/28    7:07    44:11:00
77    ANDRES CASTILLO        M 25-29      13/80    7:07    44:11:00
78    BRYCE KAN              M 15-19      13/28    7:07    44:13:00
79    CARY OSHIMA            M 50-54       1/26    7:08    44:15:00
80    JACK CASSEDY           M 15-19      14/28    7:08    44:18:00
81    KENDRICK LI            M 25-29      14/80    7:09    44:21:00
82    LANA GEORGES           F 40-44       2/29    7:09    44:23:00
83    PETER CHEE             M 45-49       5/29    7:09    44:24:00
84    JACOB LEWIS            M 20-24      20/73    7:09    44:24:00
85    CHRISTIAN BURNHAM      M 45-49       6/29    7:10    44:31:00
86    DEREK BLAIR            M 40-44       4/34    7:10    44:32:00
87    PAUL BELMORE           M 35-39       9/51    7:10    44:32:00
88    CHRISTOPHER BAUER      M 20-24      21/73    7:10    44:33:00
89    IVORY LOH              F 20-24       5/86    7:11    44:35:00
90    SAMUEL WOLFSON         M 20-24      22/73    7:12    44:40:00
91    BILL TOKHEIM           M 50-54       2/26    7:12    44:41:00
92    SCOTT LAUNIUS          M 30-34       4/84    7:12    44:45:00
93    HARUKI SHIMONAGANE     M 15-19      15/28    7:13    44:47:00
94    MARCUS CONDE           M 15-19      16/28    7:13    44:48:00
95    ALEXANDRA SESTERO      F 20-24       6/86    7:13    44:50:00
96    NATHAN HOGLE           M 35-39      10/51    7:15    45:00:00
97    ANDY YAHNA             M 30-34       5/84    7:15    45:03:00
98    KEN OIEN               M 55-59       5/22    7:16    45:09:00
99    SCOTT WEINBERGER       M 20-24      23/73    7:16    45:10:00
100   ANDREW NALLEY          M 30-34       6/84    7:17    45:15:00
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101   CASEY MOSER            F 25-29       1/91    7:18    45:18:00
102   GRANT BUCKINGHAM       M 50-54       3/26    7:18    45:19:00
103   SIEGEN MCKELLAR        F 20-24       7/86    7:18    45:20:00
104   YUNHAN WU              M 20-24      24/73    7:18    45:21:00
105   REMO JANSEN            M 30-34       7/84    7:18    45:22:00
106   KEVIN CHANG            M 30-34       8/84    7:19    45:25:00
107   GUS RIPPLE             M 55-59       6/22    7:19    45:26:00
108   CHAD ANDERS            M 30-34       9/84    7:19    45:26:00
109   DANIEL SAHA            M 20-24      25/73    7:19    45:29:00
110   KYLE KILMER            F 25-29       2/91    7:20    45:32:00
111   ANDREW SEN             M 25-29      15/80    7:20    45:32:00
112   TREVOR KING            M 45-49       7/29    7:20    45:32:00
113   KIKI KING              F 45-49       1/28    7:20    45:33:00
114   PERRY WELCH            M 35-39      11/51    7:21    45:38:00
115   CARTER VU              M 15-19      17/28    7:21    45:39:00
116   ESHAN DABAK            M 20-24      26/73    7:21    45:40:00
117   MEGAN MAURANO          F 25-29       3/91    7:22    45:43:00
118   SHEA UNTI              M 30-34      10/84    7:22    45:43:00
119   PATRICK LAVIELLE       M 45-49       8/29    7:23    45:50:00
120   SCOTT DOUGHERTY        M 25-29      16/80    7:23    45:54:00
121   ANTHONY BATTISTA       M 20-24      27/73    7:24    45:58:00
122   STANLEY CHEN           M 25-29      17/80    7:24    45:58:00
123   WAYLON POLAND          M 35-39      12/51    7:25    46:04:00
124   KYLE VAN HELMOND       M 35-39      13/51    7:26    46:07:00
125   JOSIAH MACE            M 15-19      18/28    7:27    46:13:00
126   LAINE ANDERSON         F 30-34       2/57    7:27    46:16:00
127   IVAN MITLOSHUK         M 30-34      11/84    7:30    46:32:00
128   DAVID LUDWIG           M 30-34      12/84    7:30    46:37:00
129   GOL-DANN SLATER        M 20-24      28/73    7:32    46:46:00
130   PAUL BAINBRIDGE        M 50-54       4/26    7:32    46:47:00
131   MIN SUL                M 35-39      14/51    7:33    46:51:00
132   MAGGIE YUSE            F 25-29       4/91    7:33    46:53:00
133   MARIKA BIERMA          F 20-24       8/86    7:35    47:03:00
134   GRANT DAMON-FENG       M 30-34      13/84    7:35    47:05:00
135   MICHAEL MARSHINO       M 40-44       5/34    7:35    47:06:00
136   JULIE BOTTORFF         F 40-44       3/29    7:35    47:08:00
137   NASSER MARAFI          M 30-34      14/84    7:36    47:09:00
138   YAN ZHE ONG            M 20-24      29/73    7:36    47:09:00
139   MAYA RAMAKRISHNAN      F 25-29       5/91    7:36    47:09:00
140   PATRICK ERSTAD         M 25-29      18/80    7:36    47:13:00
141   JENNIFER EWANICH       F 20-24       9/86    7:36    47:14:00
142   EMMA WHYBREW           F 20-24      10/86    7:37    47:16:00
143   AL DAMS                M 55-59       7/22    7:37    47:19:00
144   GRAHAM DAY             M 40-44       6/34    7:37    47:20:00
145   RYAN JOHNSTON          M 35-39      15/51    7:37    47:20:00
146   AEDAN WEBER            M 25-29      19/80    7:37    47:20:00
147   ZACH CHARAT            M 30-34      15/84    7:38    47:22:00
148   BRIAN FISHER           M 35-39      16/51    7:38    47:26:00
149   GRAHAM SMITH-GORDON    M 35-39      17/51    7:38    47:26:00
150   RAFAEL CAMPOS DE MATTO M 30-34      16/84    7:39    47:28:00
151   KAELIN CREWS           F 25-29       6/91    7:39    47:30:00
152   MARISSA LEVINE         F 15-19       3/16    7:39    47:30:00
153   EMILY HUEBNER          F 20-24      11/86    7:39    47:33:00
154   LOGAN BAILEY           M 25-29      20/80    7:40    47:37:00
155   GREG SHUGARTS          M 50-54       5/26    7:41    47:40:00
156   RODOLFO ACHTMANN       M 50-54       6/26    7:41    47:45:00
157   OISIN KEELY            M 30-34      17/84    7:42    47:46:00
158   SCOTT FUJITA           M 35-39      18/51    7:42    47:48:00
159   LULU PINCZOWER         F 15-19       4/16    7:42    47:50:00
160   MELAINIA SKELTON       F 35-39       2/56    7:42    47:51:00
161   MICHAEL JETER          M 30-34      18/84    7:43    47:56:00
162   JACKSON DELANEY        M 15-19      19/28    7:44    48:00:00
163   KATIE TAYLOR           F 35-39       3/56    7:44    48:02:00
164   COLLIN SULLIVAN        M 20-24      30/73    7:46    48:13:00
165   ANDREW LEWIS           M 25-29      21/80    7:46    48:13:00
166   LAUREN BRINK           F 30-34       3/57    7:46    48:14:00
167   HANNAH GREIDER         F 25-29       7/91    7:47    48:20:00
168   MATTHEW ARNOLD         M 15-19      20/28    7:48    48:25:00
169   NOEL GORDON            M 30-34      19/84    7:49    48:34:00
170   MIRANDA LYONS-COHEN    F 25-29       8/91    7:50    48:41:00
171   ADAM JACQUES           M 25-29      22/80    7:51    48:43:00
172   PAUL SON               M 30-34      20/84    7:51    48:44:00
173   STEPHEN SOHARKOV       M 20-24      31/73    7:51    48:46:00
174   KYILE MCNATT           M 25-29      23/80    7:52    48:50:00
175   CRAIG SCHIEBER         M 60-64       1/12    7:52    48:54:00
176   NATHAN HELLIAR         M 20-24      32/73    7:53    48:56:00
177   JEREMIAH JOHNSON       M 30-34      21/84    7:53    48:57:00
178   MEGAN STREUR           F 35-39       4/56    7:53    48:59:00
179   JACKSON FRANK          M 15-19      21/28    7:53    48:59:00
180   TAHIR AHMAD            M 30-34      22/84    7:54    49:01:00
181   KATIE MYERS            F 20-24      12/86    7:54    49:04:00
182   NATE SANTIAGO          M 30-34      23/84    7:54    49:05:00
183   NICK MCALISTER         M 20-24      33/73    7:55    49:09:00
184   SEAN HEFFERNAN         M 25-29      24/80    7:55    49:10:00
185   MATTHEW PREEDY         M 50-54       7/26    7:55    49:10:00
186   RYAN DOOP              M 30-34      24/84    7:55    49:12:00
187   NIKKI MICHEL           F 35-39       5/56    7:56    49:17:00
188   BEN BALE               M 35-39      19/51    7:56    49:19:00
189   SALIL BHAGURKAR        M 30-34      25/84    7:58    49:27:00
190   GARY BASS              M 55-59       8/22    7:58    49:30:00
191   JOHN MARRIN            M 30-34      26/84    7:58    49:31:00
192   SIERRA WILDE           F 20-24      13/86    7:58    49:31:00
193   ALEXANDRA WILLCOX      F 20-24      14/86    7:59    49:32:00
194   JACE DONNELLY          M 20-24      34/73    7:59    49:33:00
195   ANDREW FONTANA         M 30-34      27/84    7:59    49:36:00
196   JAMES NG               M 50-54       8/26    8:00    49:38:00
197   TREVOR RENKEN          M 20-24      35/73    8:00    49:40:00
198   SAMANTHA CUTTS         F 15-19       5/16    8:00    49:41:00
199   DANIELLE PEPPERL       F 30-34       4/57    8:00    49:43:00
200   ANTONIO OLIVAS-MARTINE M 30-34      28/84    8:01    49:45:00
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201   EMILEE ARMSTRONG       F 20-24      15/86    8:01    49:47:00
202   NOEMI LOZA             F 30-34       5/57    8:01    49:50:00
203   ALICIA SUPERNAVAGE     F 40-44       4/29    8:01    49:50:00
204   SCOTT WOLLMAN          M 35-39      20/51    8:02    49:55:00
205   MARK PAN               M 35-39      21/51    8:02    49:55:00
206   CONNOR WILLIAMS        M 25-29      25/80    8:02    49:56:00
207   MATTHEW THOMAS         M 35-39      22/51    8:02    49:56:00
208   FANETTE CHASSAGNE      F 25-29       9/91    8:03    50:02:00
209   CHRIS MEFFORD          M 50-54       9/26    8:04    50:08:00
210   EMMANUEL CUEVAS        M 20-24      36/73    8:05    50:09:00
211   BLAKE DAILEY           M 25-29      26/80    8:05    50:10:00
212   AMELIA BROWN           F 20-24      16/86    8:05    50:11:00
213   JUNKO KONDO            M 25-29      27/80    8:05    50:13:00
214   NATHANIEL DONOHUE      M 30-34      29/84    8:05    50:14:00
215   ALEXANDRIA PAREKH      F 30-34       6/57    8:06    50:16:00
216   ENINA BOGDANI          F 25-29      10/91    8:06    50:18:00
217   ELIOT WOLJERT          M 15-19      22/28    8:07    50:26:00
218   TENSAE WOLDESELASSIE   M 20-24      37/73    8:08    50:28:00
219   JOHN KELLER            M 30-34      30/84    8:08    50:31:00
220   JAVIER NOVALES         M 30-34      31/84    8:08    50:32:00
221   CHARLOTTE DZIALO       F 20-24      17/86    8:08    50:33:00
222   SERGIO MUNOZ           M 25-29      28/80    8:08    50:33:00
223   DENIS MEHINAGIC        M 25-29      29/80    8:09    50:35:00
224   BEN JONES              M 30-34      32/84    8:09    50:35:00
225   ALVIN LOONG            M 25-29      30/80    8:09    50:37:00
226   PHILIP FALLAH          M 20-24      38/73    8:09    50:38:00
227   STEFAN SCHOEN          M 20-24      39/73    8:10    50:40:00
228   DANA PAINE             F 25-29      11/91    8:10    50:40:00
229   MADELEINE DURAN        F 20-24      18/86    8:10    50:42:00
230   BRYON BOHNEN           M 30-34      33/84    8:10    50:42:00
231   HUONG LE               F 30-34       7/57    8:10    50:43:00
232   CHEMAY SHOLA           M 20-24      40/73    8:11    50:49:00
233   ALLISON MERTH          F 20-24      19/86    8:11    50:50:00
234   ALEXANDRA ZABALLA      F 30-34       8/57    8:12    50:55:00
235   ELLIE NEILSON          F 20-24      20/86    8:12    50:58:00
236   STEVE BLACKSMITH       M 50-54      10/26    8:13    51:01:00
237   JULIA MCANALLEN        F 40-44       5/29    8:13    51:02:00
238   LAUREN MANGINELLI      F 20-24      21/86    8:14    51:05:00
239   JAE KIM                M 35-39      23/51    8:15    51:12:00
240   PETER BEESON           M 50-54      11/26    8:15    51:14:00
241   KOOROUSH MANSOURZADEH  M 30-34      34/84    8:15    51:15:00
242   JASON LAZAR            M 30-34      35/84    8:15    51:16:00
243   BRIAN WANG             M 20-24      41/73    8:15    51:16:00
244   WILLIAM POLLOCK        M 25-29      31/80    8:16    51:18:00
245   JODI POLLOCK           F 25-29      12/91    8:16    51:18:00
246   LINA KIM               F 40-44       6/29    8:16    51:23:00
247   NATALIE VANDEVANTER    F 20-24      22/86    8:17    51:25:00
248   STEPHANIE SEO          F 30-34       9/57    8:17    51:29:00
249   CONOR TERHUNE          M 20-24      42/73    8:18    51:31:00
250   NATHAN DAVIS           M 20-24      43/73    8:18    51:32:00
251   JONATHAN TERHUNE       M 50-54      12/26    8:18    51:32:00
252   ARCHANA EINSTEIN       F 20-24      23/86    8:18    51:32:00
253   BRYAN WILEY            M 40-44       7/34    8:18    51:35:00
254   AJAY HEITZMANN         M 30-34      36/84    8:19    51:36:00
255   RAGHU DURVASULA        M 45-49       9/29    8:19    51:36:00
256   CHRIS SMITH            M 60-64       2/12    8:19    51:36:00
257   JONATHAN STUTZ         M 55-59       9/22    8:19    51:40:00
258   RACHEL LIM             F 25-29      13/91    8:19    51:40:00
259   JAMES WANG             M 30-34      37/84    8:19    51:40:00
260   THOMAS BUCK            M 35-39      24/51    8:20    51:44:00
261   ROSHNI PATEL           F 35-39       6/56    8:20    51:45:00
262   JEFF MATARRESE         M 30-34      38/84    8:20    51:45:00
263   MATTHEW HENDRICKS      M 25-29      32/80    8:21    51:49:00
264   VICTORIA GUVENC        F 20-24      24/86    8:22    51:55:00
265   PAUL CARRINGTON        M 35-39      25/51    8:22    52:00:00
266   ANNELISE SEVERTSON     F 20-24      25/86    8:23    52:01:00
267   CHARLES PARSONS        M 15-19      23/28    8:23    52:02:00
268   BOBBIE WILLGRESS       F 30-34      10/57    8:23    52:04:00
269   BEN SALYN              M 35-39      26/51    8:24    52:07:00
270   KENNETH TUTTLE         M 35-39      27/51    8:24    52:08:00
271   KELVYN JOAQUIN         M 20-24      44/73    8:24    52:10:00
272   CHRIS LEE              M 25-29      33/80    8:24    52:11:00
273   DANA VANCE             M 70-74        1/6    8:24    52:11:00
274   DAN STACKNIK           M 30-34      39/84    8:25    52:13:00
275   CARL SEIP              M 30-34      40/84    8:25    52:14:00
276   BRYAN BORDENIK         M 45-49      10/29    8:25    52:18:00
277   TRAVIS PITTS           M 15-19      24/28    8:26    52:25:00
278   LING KOU               M 25-29      34/80    8:27    52:26:00
279   LINDA SCHETKY          F 50-54       2/25    8:27    52:27:00
280   CHARLIE INMAN          M 20-24      45/73    8:27    52:27:00
281   LUCY MURDOCH           F 25-29      14/91    8:27    52:28:00
282   JEFF NELSON            M 45-49      11/29    8:27    52:28:00
283   CHENGBO CHEN           M 25-29      35/80    8:28    52:32:00
284   BRETT MILLER           M 30-34      41/84    8:29    52:38:00
285   SASKIA DE JONGE        F 30-34      11/57    8:29    52:39:00
286   JESSICA MANDELL        F 45-49       2/28    8:29    52:42:00
287   CALVIN WHYBREW         M 15-19      25/28    8:30    52:45:00
288   JEREMEY JOHNSON        M 40-44       8/34    8:30    52:49:00
289   MELISSA MORAN-HODGE    F 25-29      15/91    8:30    52:50:00
290   MAX RUTTENBERG         M 25-29      36/80    8:31    52:55:00
291   PATRICK HENNESSY       M 25-29      37/80    8:31    52:55:00
292   JAKOB VON MOLTKE       M 35-39      28/51    8:31    52:55:00
293   HOWARD BECKER          M 50-54      13/26    8:32    52:59:00
294   JENNIFER ABDO          F 40-44       7/29    8:32    52:59:00
295   NICOLAS VASQUEZ        M 20-24      46/73    8:33    53:06:00
296   LIZA RICKEY            F 40-44       8/29    8:33    53:07:00
297   JACOB REILLY           M 25-29      38/80    8:33    53:08:00
298   CAMERON JAMIESON       M 25-29      39/80    8:33    53:08:00
299   TANYA WICHT            F 55-59       1/17    8:35    53:18:00
300   CHRIS AINSLEY          M 30-34      42/84    8:35    53:18:00
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301   WHITNEY SECOR          F 25-29      16/91    8:35    53:21:00
302   DAVE OMEARA            M 45-49      12/29    8:36    53:22:00
303   MATT KNUTSON           M 20-24      47/73    8:36    53:22:00
304   LUKE ECKERSLEY         M 20-24      48/73    8:36    53:23:00
305   GENE KNUTSON           M 55-59      10/22    8:36    53:23:00
306   OLIVER WHITEHEAD       M 40-44       9/34    8:36    53:26:00
307   CHEYENNE DERBY         F 20-24      26/86    8:37    53:28:00
308   AILEEN GRANSTROM       F 25-29      17/91    8:38    53:38:00
309   YIZE CHEN              M 25-29      40/80    8:38    53:38:00
310   WENDY HUNG             F 30-34      12/57    8:38    53:38:00
311   ROBIN YLVISAKER        F 50-54       3/25    8:39    53:42:00
312   RACHEL LEE             F 20-24      27/86    8:39    53:44:00
313   JON LEE                M 25-29      41/80    8:40    53:49:00
314   KEVIN LEE              M 20-24      49/73    8:40    53:49:00
315   CHRIS STACKHOUSE       M 55-59      11/22    8:40    53:50:00
316   ASHLEY NEVILLE         F 30-34      13/57    8:42    54:01:00
317   JESUS RUIZ             M 45-49      13/29    8:42    54:03:00
318   ARIELL IKEDA           F 25-29      18/91    8:43    54:07:00
319   SOPHIA RIEMER          F 25-29      19/91    8:43    54:07:00
320   EMILIE WEIGEL          F 30-34      14/57    8:43    54:08:00
321   MARIA TATE             F 25-29      20/91    8:43    54:09:00
322   BRIAN HUTSON           M 30-34      43/84    8:43    54:09:00
323   DANIEL ZEVALLOS        M 35-39      29/51    8:43    54:10:00
324   GERMAN RANGEL          M 55-59      12/22    8:44    54:12:00
325   GIOVANNA IRISH         F 25-29      21/91    8:44    54:12:00
326   EMILY KESSLER          F 20-24      28/86    8:44    54:13:00
327   GRANT DONOVAN          M 30-34      44/84    8:45    54:19:00
328   ABBY LEPAGE            F 25-29      22/91    8:45    54:19:00
329   CHASE IRISH            M 30-34      45/84    8:45    54:22:00
330   PRESTON COX            M 30-34      46/84    8:45    54:22:00
331   ALEXANDRA SOUTHER      F 20-24      29/86    8:45    54:23:00
332   CALEB HIEBERT          M 35-39      30/51    8:46    54:25:00
333   CLOVIS DE MILO         M 35-39      31/51    8:46    54:28:00
334   FELICIA WATSON         F 25-29      23/91    8:46    54:29:00
335   ANDREW LEE             M 20-24      50/73    8:46    54:29:00
336   EVE FORDYCE            F 40-44       9/29    8:48    54:36:00
337   MAI DANG               F 25-29      24/91    8:48    54:37:00
338   THOMAS BIGGS           M 30-34      47/84    8:48    54:37:00
339   JOELLE BURKHARDT       F 20-24      30/86    8:48    54:38:00
340   DAVID ELIASON          M 50-54      14/26    8:48    54:39:00
341   MICHAEL SOLIMAN        M 25-29      42/80    8:48    54:41:00
342   ALEX MITCHELL-MORTON   M 25-29      43/80    8:49    54:43:00
343   THERESA GOZZO          F 20-24      31/86    8:49    54:45:00
344   KIM ECKART             F 45-49       3/28    8:49    54:45:00
345   BRIAN RIEN             M 30-34      48/84    8:49    54:46:00
346   MATT MUTTON            M 50-54      15/26    8:49    54:47:00
347   MARIAH VAN HALM        F 15-19       6/16    8:49    54:48:00
348   LAUREN ROSEN           F 15-19       7/16    8:49    54:48:00
349   CLARE EINBERGER        F 20-24      32/86    8:50    54:49:00
350   ADAM RUPRECHT          M 35-39      32/51    8:50    54:50:00
351   ADAM WHITE             M 35-39      33/51    8:50    54:53:00
352   JEREMIAH CALDER        M 35-39      34/51    8:50    54:54:00
353   CHELAN WEST            F 15-19       8/16    8:51    54:59:00
354   DUSTIN BURNHAM         M 20-24      51/73    8:52    55:01:00
355   MANILA NIROII          F 55-59       2/17    8:52    55:01:00
356   CHRISTINE CARR         F 55-59       3/17    8:52    55:02:00
357   DAMON WILLIAMS         M 25-29      44/80    8:52    55:02:00
358   MIKE GOMEZ             M 25-29      45/80    8:52    55:02:00
359   KOJAY PAN              M 40-44      10/34    8:52    55:03:00
360   KIRAN PAN              M  1-14        2/5    8:52    55:03:00
361   TYLER PETERSON         M 20-24      52/73    8:52    55:04:00
362   MARGARET HONIG         F 25-29      25/91    8:52    55:06:00
363   ERIC SCHULTZ           M 25-29      46/80    8:52    55:06:00
364   DAFNE VALLE DE MATTOS  F 30-34      15/57    8:52    55:06:00
365   TYLER ROW              M 25-29      47/80    8:53    55:07:00
366   ALYSSA FRUGE           F 20-24      33/86    8:53    55:07:00
367   SEAN MCELMURRY         M 25-29      48/80    8:53    55:09:00
368   BRYNNE SILVEY          F 20-24      34/86    8:53    55:09:00
369   STEVEN GUO             M 30-34      49/84    8:53    55:10:00
370   JULIA HERMAN           F 25-29      26/91    8:53    55:10:00
371   ROBERT BLAKE           M 30-34      50/84    8:53    55:12:00
372   DAVID EXKERSLEY        M 45-49      14/29    8:53    55:13:00
373   PAMELA URAN            F 45-49       4/28    8:54    55:14:00
374   BRIDGETTE CHALMERS     F 15-19       9/16    8:54    55:16:00
375   LINDSAY CHALMERS       F 20-24      35/86    8:54    55:17:00
376   ROBERT DOUGHERTY       M 60-64       3/12    8:55    55:20:00
377   TIFFANY SMITH          F 35-39       7/56    8:55    55:20:00
378   BRIDGET OCONNOR        F 50-54       4/25    8:55    55:21:00
379   MATT KOGUT             M 40-44      11/34    8:55    55:23:00
380   CAITLIN BERNERT        F 20-24      36/86    8:55    55:24:00
381   TALIA SUNER            F 25-29      27/91    8:55    55:24:00
382   JENNA FESTER           F 20-24      37/86    8:56    55:26:00
383   SHIN WOOK PARK         M 25-29      49/80    8:56    55:27:00
384   LAURA KOGUT            F 35-39       8/56    8:56    55:27:00
385   V BECKETT              M  1-14        3/5    8:56    55:28:00
386   ANDREW MACKINNON       M 20-24      53/73    8:56    55:29:00
387   REBECCA NELSON         F 40-44      10/29    8:56    55:30:00
388   MARK JANKOWSKI         M 60-64       4/12    8:57    55:32:00
389   CATHERINE CARI         F 40-44      11/29    8:57    55:34:00
390   JEFFREY FORD           M 40-44      12/34    8:57    55:34:00
391   KYONG CORREIA          F 35-39       9/56    8:57    55:35:00
392   ALEKSEI KOROVIANSKII   M 25-29      50/80    8:57    55:37:00
393   YUTONG SUN             F 15-19      10/16    8:58    55:38:00
394   VANESSA NOMMENSEN      F 20-24      38/86    8:58    55:38:00
395   CORI SIDELL            F 20-24      39/86    8:58    55:39:00
396   JUSTIN HANSON          M 40-44      13/34    8:58    55:43:00
397   ALEJANDRO FONSECA      M 30-34      51/84    8:59    55:48:00
398   SOPHIE ZILIAK          F 20-24      40/86    8:59    55:49:00
399   BENJAMIN SMITH         M 20-24      54/73    8:59    55:50:00
400   SHANE WHITE            M 45-49      15/29    9:00    55:52:00

Generated January 30, 2026 at 11:16 AM 4/9



Alaska Airlines Dawg Dash - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   LAURINE LAMB           F 35-39      10/56    9:01    55:59:00
402   JUDY FISHER            F 75-79        1/2    9:01    56:02:00
403   KHRYSTYNA NORTH        F 25-29      28/91    9:02    56:04:00
404   DREW FORMAN            M 20-24      55/73    9:02    56:05:00
405   JULIA SLUSARSKI        F 20-24      41/86    9:02    56:06:00
406   LYNA NGET              F 25-29      29/91    9:03    56:10:00
407   CHARMAINE VAZQUEZ      F 35-39      11/56    9:03    56:11:00
408   RYDER CROCKETT         M 50-54      16/26    9:03    56:12:00
409   HANIS ZULMUTHI         F 20-24      42/86    9:04    56:16:00
410   RODRIGO OSUNA OROZCO   M 30-34      52/84    9:04    56:18:00
411   ATHENA GALDONEZ        F 25-29      30/91    9:04    56:19:00
412   PHILIP YU              M 30-34      53/84    9:04    56:20:00
413   CHAD MICHAEL DORION    M 25-29      51/80    9:04    56:20:00
414   AUBREY MCNATT          F 25-29      31/91    9:05    56:23:00
415   WAHEED EHSANI          M 30-34      54/84    9:05    56:27:00
416   LAUREL MARSH           F 25-29      32/91    9:06    56:28:00
417   MARY HOLLAND           F 55-59       4/17    9:06    56:28:00
418   KELSEY PAULEY          F 25-29      33/91    9:06    56:29:00
419   AMY WILLERFORD         F 20-24      43/86    9:06    56:29:00
420   KIM HARDMAN            F 40-44      12/29    9:06    56:31:00
421   HENRI HARDMAN          M 20-24      56/73    9:06    56:31:00
422   DEBORAH HOFFPAUIR      F 45-49       5/28    9:07    56:35:00
423   AARON ADALJA           M 35-39      35/51    9:07    56:36:00
424   FOTEINI JACOBSON       F 50-54       5/25    9:07    56:36:00
425   JASON CHEN             M 30-34      55/84    9:07    56:36:00
426   CAMDEN FINNEY          F 35-39      12/56    9:08    56:41:00
427   JAN REY PIOQUINTO      M 30-34      56/84    9:08    56:42:00
428   AINSLEY LITTLE         F  1-14        1/4    9:08    56:45:00
429   KAITY BUTCHER          F 20-24      44/86    9:08    56:46:00
430   LIAN CARL              F 35-39      13/56    9:10    56:53:00
431   ALAN BLACKMAN          M 30-34      57/84    9:10    56:57:00
432   CARRIE WHITEHEAD       F 40-44      13/29    9:11    57:00:00
433   KASIA KONIECZNY        F 45-49       6/28    9:13    57:13:00
434   MEGHAN GARRETT         F 25-29      34/91    9:13    57:13:00
435   KAY WALLER             F 20-24      45/86    9:13    57:14:00
436   KEVIN HODDER           M 25-29      52/80    9:13    57:15:00
437   TOM LITTLE             M 55-59      13/22    9:13    57:16:00
438   HSING-HUA WANG         M 50-54      17/26    9:13    57:17:00
439   ALLEN KLEIN            M 30-34      58/84    9:14    57:18:00
440   JEN DANIELSON          F 45-49       7/28    9:14    57:19:00
441   DON COX                M 75-79        1/1    9:14    57:21:00
442   VIJETH RAI             M 30-34      59/84    9:14    57:23:00
443   ISABELLA NEVILLE       F 15-19      11/16    9:15    57:24:00
444   ALLYSON YLVISAKER      F 20-24      46/86    9:15    57:25:00
445   DIEGO RIVERA-GUTIERREZ M 30-34      60/84    9:15    57:25:00
446   GUANG-SHING CHENG      F 45-49       8/28    9:15    57:27:00
447   ANDY RABITOY           M 45-49      16/29    9:16    57:30:00
448   TOM VAIL               M 50-54      18/26    9:16    57:32:00
449   MARCIE HALL            F 35-39      14/56    9:16    57:33:00
450   LORA YORK              F 40-44      14/29    9:16    57:34:00
451   WILL JOHNSON           M 20-24      57/73    9:17    57:36:00
452   GREGG QUINN            M 45-49      17/29    9:17    57:36:00
453   ELIZABETH SIDNEY       F 25-29      35/91    9:17    57:37:00
454   DAI CHEOL JUNG         M 25-29      53/80    9:17    57:40:00
455   ANGELA ZHANG           F 20-24      47/86    9:18    57:45:00
456   JEFF JOHNSON           M 40-44      14/34    9:18    57:48:00
457   MEGAN HAACK            F 25-29      36/91    9:19    57:49:00
458   JUNJIE FANG            M 25-29      54/80    9:19    57:49:00
459   YI JIAN                F 25-29      37/91    9:19    57:50:00
460   MICHAEL HAACK          M 25-29      55/80    9:19    57:50:00
461   TANYA ALTER            F 50-54       6/25    9:19    57:51:00
462   HADDY KISEKKA          M 35-39      36/51    9:19    57:53:00
463   SARAH BIDDLECOME       F 30-34      16/57    9:19    57:54:00
464   STEVEN FONTANA         M 40-44      15/34    9:20    58:00:00
465   LINDSAY PHARMER        F 35-39      15/56    9:21    58:04:00
466   CRYSTAL FINKELSTEIN    F 35-39      16/56    9:21    58:04:00
467   SIN  AD KINSELLA       F 30-34      17/57    9:21    58:04:00
468   MARK MANDELL           M 45-49      18/29    9:21    58:05:00
469   MARLA HUSNIK           F 50-54       7/25    9:21    58:06:00
470   ROBYN COLEMAN          F 50-54       8/25    9:22    58:10:00
471   JOSHUA AJA             M 35-39      37/51    9:22    58:12:00
472   REILLY FALTER          F 20-24      48/86    9:22    58:13:00
473   GASTON PETER-CONTESSE  M 60-64       5/12    9:23    58:15:00
474   JILL CHRISTENSEN       F 20-24      49/86    9:23    58:15:00
475   ISABELLA STOKES        F 20-24      50/86    9:23    58:17:00
476   RYAN KOUCHAKJI         M 20-24      58/73    9:23    58:17:00
477   BRET FINKELSTEIN       M 35-39      38/51    9:23    58:19:00
478   DYLAN HANSEN           M 25-29      56/80    9:23    58:19:00
479   HOLLY HETHERINGTON     F 40-44      15/29    9:24    58:21:00
480   ADAM VAN BUSKIRK       M 25-29      57/80    9:24    58:23:00
481   SERENA ALLENDORFER     F 20-24      51/86    9:25    58:26:00
482   MICHAEL KEMP           M 40-44      16/34    9:25    58:26:00
483   ALLISON PERYEA         F 35-39      17/56    9:25    58:27:00
484   JENNA MARTIN           F 25-29      38/91    9:25    58:27:00
485   BREINN BERTRAND        F 25-29      39/91    9:25    58:27:00
486   TREVOR SMITH           M 35-39      39/51    9:25    58:27:00
487   JOANNA MALTBAEK        F 25-29      40/91    9:25    58:28:00
488   TERRY FOX              M 70-74        2/6    9:26    58:35:00
489   RODRIGO FREITAS RODRIG M 40-44      17/34    9:26    58:36:00
490   MARY SWIFT             F 30-34      18/57    9:26    58:36:00
491   FAN BU                 F 20-24      52/86    9:26    58:37:00
492   STEPHEN SPENCER        M 55-59      14/22    9:27    58:39:00
493   JAMESON CHAVES         M 25-29      58/80    9:27    58:40:00
494   ANNA RYBNIKOVA         F 25-29      41/91    9:27    58:41:00
495   ILYA RYBNIKOV          M 25-29      59/80    9:27    58:43:00
496   JINGYA YU              F 15-19      12/16    9:28    58:45:00
497   LESLIE POTTER-HENDERSO F 60-64        1/7    9:28    58:48:00
498   AMY WEIN               F 45-49       9/28    9:28    58:48:00
499   LISETTE BURROWS        F  1-14        2/4    9:28    58:50:00
500   EMILY WOOD             F 25-29      42/91    9:29    58:53:00
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501   EMMA DE NEEF           F 25-29      43/91    9:29    58:54:00
502   ALEXANDRA WOODWARD     F 30-34      19/57    9:29    58:55:00
503   LAN NGUYEN             F 40-44      16/29    9:29    58:55:00
504   ADRIANNA BURROWS       F 40-44      17/29    9:29    58:56:00
505   ARDI PRIBADI           M 40-44      18/34    9:30    58:58:00
506   ANTHONY TRAN           M 40-44      19/34    9:30    58:58:00
507   JOEY JIANG             M 25-29      60/80    9:30    59:00:00
508   KAI SALISBURY          M 20-24      59/73    9:30    59:01:00
509   ALEX LIED              M 25-29      61/80    9:31    59:03:00
510   SCOTT GEIGER           M 35-39      40/51    9:31    59:06:00
511   KATHRYN SOUCY          F 55-59       5/17    9:31    59:08:00
512   SANNE CASELLO          F 20-24      53/86    9:32    59:12:00
513   ALBERTO OREJEL MALFAVO M 30-34      61/84    9:32    59:12:00
514   GIL REZIN              M 15-19      26/28    9:32    59:12:00
515   MATTHEW VONFELDT       M 50-54      19/26    9:32    59:13:00
516   GAIL SANDALL           F 55-59       6/17    9:33    59:16:00
517   SUMIT BINDAL           M 25-29      62/80    9:33    59:19:00
518   TINA BECKER            F 45-49      10/28    9:34    59:22:00
519   SRIVATSA VARDARAJ      M 30-34      62/84    9:34    59:22:00
520   ARUSHI SONKHYA         F 25-29      44/91    9:34    59:23:00
521   OLIVER KONKEL          M 20-24      60/73    9:34    59:24:00
522   SPENCER SHOWALTER      F 20-24      54/86    9:34    59:24:00
523   CHRISTINA AUSTIN       F 45-49      11/28    9:34    59:25:00
524   ELIJAH KIRSHBAUM       M 20-24      61/73    9:34    59:25:00
525   TONY MACE              M 45-49      19/29    9:34    59:26:00
526   ELIZABETH HOOPER       F 25-29      45/91    9:34    59:27:00
527   KARA MCDONALD          F 35-39      18/56    9:34    59:27:00
528   MICHAEL CHASE          M 40-44      20/34    9:36    59:34:00
529   ANELISE CICHY          F 25-29      46/91    9:36    59:35:00
530   AJ CARI                M 40-44      21/34    9:36    59:35:00
531   LUCIO DILORETO         M 80-99        1/1    9:36    59:39:00
532   BOB SANDALL            M 60-64       6/12    9:36    59:39:00
533   SHAUNA COUR            F 45-49      12/28    9:36    59:40:00
534   BELLA CHAFFEY          F 20-24      55/86    9:36    59:40:00
535   LARISA WHIPPLE         F 40-44      18/29    9:37    59:41:00
536   SUSAN LEE HECHT        F 65-69        1/5    9:37    59:42:00
537   BOUBA CHERIF           M 20-24      62/73    9:38    59:49:00
538   ELLEN SUNG             F 40-44      19/29    9:38    59:51:00
539   SLAVEYA RISTOVIC       F 30-34      20/57    9:39    59:55:00
540   MATT EMMONS            M 50-54      20/26    9:39    59:55:00
541   NORA SUAREZ            F 45-49      13/28    9:39    59:56:00
542   JOSHUA POLANSKY        M 40-44      22/34    9:39    59:58:00
543   CAMERON GILLESPIE      M 30-34      63/84    9:39    59:58:00
544   JACOB VAN GEFFEN       M 20-24      63/73    9:40     1:00:00
545   CLAIRE MICCIO          F 35-39      19/56    9:40     1:00:01
546   LAUREN DEVINE          F 20-24      56/86    9:40     1:00:04
547   IRVING CHEN            M 20-24      64/73    9:41     1:00:05
548   STEPHANIE SHI          F 20-24      57/86    9:41     1:00:06
549   STEPHANIE BLUCKER      F 35-39      20/56    9:41     1:00:07
550   JESSE PEZZULLO         M 40-44      23/34    9:41     1:00:08
551   KEN BLUCKER            M 35-39      41/51    9:41     1:00:08
552   DREW DOXSIE            M 25-29      63/80    9:41     1:00:10
553   CASEY SULLIVAN         F 20-24      58/86    9:42     1:00:12
554   NORA KENWORTHY         F 35-39      21/56    9:42     1:00:12
555   JAY GUARD              M 50-54      21/26    9:43     1:00:20
556   HILLARY AINSLEY        F 30-34      21/57    9:43     1:00:20
557   HARRY SHIN             M 20-24      65/73    9:43     1:00:20
558   SEDA UNAL CALARGUN     F 35-39      22/56    9:43     1:00:23
559   CHRIS STAEHLI          M 70-74        3/6    9:44     1:00:25
560   MICHAEL KLEDZIK        M 35-39      42/51    9:44     1:00:25
561   SYLVIA CHEMIATI        F 30-34      22/57    9:44     1:00:27
562   MATTHEW PANIPINTO      M 30-34      64/84    9:44     1:00:27
563   IAN LANGER             M 25-29      64/80    9:45     1:00:31
564   APRIL GODWIN           F 40-44      20/29    9:45     1:00:31
565   KRIS NAKANISHI         F 50-54       9/25    9:45     1:00:32
566   STEVEN PHILIPS         M 70-74        4/6    9:45     1:00:33
567   ALI KAMENZ             F 25-29      47/91    9:45     1:00:34
568   DEREK PAULINO          M 30-34      65/84    9:46     1:00:36
569   ARLETTE FELLORES       F 35-39      23/56    9:47     1:00:45
570   MARY HEBERT            F 55-59       7/17    9:47     1:00:46
571   MALLORY MIHARA         F 35-39      24/56    9:47     1:00:46
572   SARAH DONALDSON        F 35-39      25/56    9:47     1:00:47
573   JIM KELLY              M 65-69        1/8    9:48     1:00:49
574   REBECCA MILES          F 30-34      23/57    9:48     1:00:49
575   MARCO DEVILLA          M 35-39      43/51    9:48     1:00:51
576   KATIE EMMONS           F 20-24      59/86    9:48     1:00:53
577   GARRISON WESTBERG      M 30-34      66/84    9:48     1:00:54
578   SU CHANG               F 45-49      14/28    9:49     1:00:56
579   YIFAN WU               F 25-29      48/91    9:49     1:00:57
580   LAUREN CANFIELD        F 25-29      49/91    9:49     1:00:59
581   YIFENG LIU             M 20-24      66/73    9:50     1:01:02
582   LORA SCHULDT           F 50-54      10/25    9:50     1:01:02
583   KATIE RUSSELL          F 30-34      24/57    9:50     1:01:05
584   XUHANG YING            M 25-29      65/80    9:51     1:01:09
585   KEVIN CHAU             M 30-34      67/84    9:52     1:01:14
586   AMY PITTS              F 50-54      11/25    9:52     1:01:16
587   SHACHAR RAINDEL        M 30-34      68/84    9:52     1:01:17
588   SIERRA SHOOPMAN        F 30-34      25/57    9:52     1:01:19
589   JOELLEN COATES         F 20-24      60/86    9:53     1:01:22
590   ZACH TATLOCK           M 30-34      69/84    9:54     1:01:26
591   MAX WILLSEY            M 25-29      66/80    9:54     1:01:26
592   LINCOLN KROFT          M 30-34      70/84    9:54     1:01:27
593   KIANA EHSANI           F 25-29      50/91    9:54     1:01:27
594   CHANDRAKANA NANDI      F 25-29      51/91    9:54     1:01:27
595   JOHN ROMANO-OLSEN      M 15-19      27/28    9:55     1:01:34
596   KEN JENSON             M 55-59      15/22    9:55     1:01:36
597   MARY ROMANO            F 55-59       8/17    9:55     1:01:36
598   JULIET ROMANO-OLSEN    F 20-24      61/86    9:55     1:01:36
599   AMY MCGLOTHERN         F 45-49      15/28    9:55     1:01:38
600   HOLLY SNAPP            F 35-39      26/56    9:55     1:01:38
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601   KATI LEIGH             F 35-39      27/56    9:56     1:01:39
602   JOSHUA PERRAULT        M 30-34      71/84    9:57     1:01:45
603   SOPHIA SAMJI           F  1-14        3/4    9:57     1:01:48
604   THERESA ANDERTON       F 30-34      26/57    9:58     1:01:51
605   JODI BECKER            F 50-54      12/25    9:58     1:01:53
606   ASH SAMJI              F 45-49      16/28    9:58     1:01:54
607   JEFF MEISSNER          M 40-44      24/34    9:58     1:01:54
608   KATIE NELSON           F 35-39      28/56    9:59     1:01:58
609   JENN BRANSTETTER       F 35-39      29/56    9:59     1:01:58
610   SARAH HEALY            F 30-34      27/57    9:59     1:01:59
611   BRANDON LOVE           M 30-34      72/84   10:00     1:02:06
612   MIA LOVE               F 30-34      28/57   10:00     1:02:07
613   LARA LITTLE            F 45-49      17/28   10:00     1:02:08
614   WEI TANG               F 30-34      29/57   10:00     1:02:08
615   SHU LIU                F 30-34      30/57   10:01     1:02:13
616   THOMAS KAGHAN          M 25-29      67/80   10:01     1:02:14
617   JAMIE TUTTLE           F 35-39      30/56   10:02     1:02:17
618   ISAIAH JAY             M 70-74        5/6   10:02     1:02:21
619   POLINA MITLOSHUK       F 25-29      52/91   10:04     1:02:31
620   KENT PFLUGRATH         M 55-59      16/22   10:04     1:02:33
621   KRAMER LEWIS           M 25-29      68/80   10:05     1:02:38
622   CRISTINA RICE          F 25-29      53/91   10:06     1:02:43
623   KAREN EATON            F 30-34      31/57   10:06     1:02:46
624   ALAN LEE               M 35-39      44/51   10:07     1:02:47
625   ALEXIS HOOPER          F 25-29      54/91   10:09     1:03:02
626   TINA ROSS              F 55-59       9/17   10:12     1:03:20
627   BRIAN PRATT            M 45-49      20/29   10:14     1:03:33
628   MATTHEW PARSONS        M 45-49      21/29   10:15     1:03:42
629   STEPHANY PRIMITIVO     F 35-39      31/56   10:16     1:03:44
630   JEREMY WRIGHT          M 30-34      73/84   10:17     1:03:53
631   DANIEL RATNER          M 40-44      25/34   10:17     1:03:54
632   SHIVANI LUDWIG         F 30-34      32/57   10:17     1:03:54
633   MERCEDES MORTON        F 25-29      55/91   10:18     1:03:56
634   SADIE BEERS            F 15-19      13/16   10:18     1:03:57
635   KEITH HARRIS           M 40-44      26/34   10:18     1:03:57
636   KURT BEERS             M 50-54      22/26   10:18     1:04:00
637   MOSELLE HORIUCHI       F 55-59      10/17   10:19     1:04:01
638   FRANCOIS GODCHARLES    M 55-59      17/22   10:19     1:04:02
639   DAVID FRERICHS         M 30-34      74/84   10:19     1:04:07
640   CHRISTOPHER GAMBLE     M 25-29      69/80   10:20     1:04:10
641   SIMON MACDONALD        M 30-34      75/84   10:21     1:04:14
642   HAKAN AKKAN            M 35-39      45/51   10:21     1:04:15
643   ROD VONDERSCHMIDT      M 65-69        2/8   10:21     1:04:15
644   ALEX COWAN             F 20-24      62/86   10:21     1:04:16
645   ANNEKE HAGEN           F 50-54      13/25   10:21     1:04:17
646   CAROLINE MANN          F 40-44      21/29   10:21     1:04:18
647   SRINIVASAN VENKATESAN  M 30-34      76/84   10:22     1:04:21
648   JAMES MCBAIN           M 50-54      23/26   10:22     1:04:22
649   JOLEEN MELE HATTON     F 35-39      32/56   10:22     1:04:22
650   SHRUTHI KONDABOINA     F 15-19      14/16   10:22     1:04:23
651   TY MADARANG            M 40-44      27/34   10:22     1:04:23
652   KATHLEEN ANNE FRANTILL F 60-64        2/7   10:23     1:04:27
653   PATRICK TIAMZON        M 20-24      67/73   10:23     1:04:29
654   ABIGAIL DOEKSEN        F 20-24      63/86   10:23     1:04:29
655   CHRISHA BALI           F 25-29      56/91   10:23     1:04:30
656   KELLI DICKIE           F 35-39      33/56   10:23     1:04:30
657   JAMIE HOGLE            F 35-39      34/56   10:24     1:04:32
658   LARS PETERSEN          M 50-54      24/26   10:24     1:04:32
659   AMANDA LIN             F 20-24      64/86   10:24     1:04:34
660   KARI KOBATA            F 55-59      11/17   10:24     1:04:34
661   XIAOXTIAN WANG         M 25-29      70/80   10:25     1:04:39
662   KATIE JAHANMIR         F 35-39      35/56   10:25     1:04:41
663   CARLA WIGEN            F 50-54      14/25   10:25     1:04:43
664   LINCONG LI             M 25-29      71/80   10:25     1:04:43
665   LING YIN WANG          F 25-29      57/91   10:25     1:04:44
666   STEPHEN ELLIOTT        M 65-69        3/8   10:26     1:04:49
667   JOANNA NIKOLOV         F 30-34      33/57   10:26     1:04:50
668   NAOMI CARLSON          F 25-29      58/91   10:27     1:04:52
669   JEFF GREGORY           M 45-49      22/29   10:28     1:05:01
670   SHEILA GUARD           F 50-54      15/25   10:29     1:05:07
671   JOE LEVY               M 25-29      72/80   10:30     1:05:10
672   CARY PLEWKA            F 25-29      59/91   10:31     1:05:16
673   LAN ANH NGO QUY        F 20-24      65/86   10:33     1:05:30
674   DANIEL HICKEY          M 25-29      73/80   10:33     1:05:34
675   ALEXANDRIA MCCARTHY    F 20-24      66/86   10:33     1:05:34
676   ALEX CAGGIANO          F 30-34      34/57   10:35     1:05:41
677   ALICIA GAMRATH         F 30-34      35/57   10:35     1:05:42
678   LAUREN PALKERT         F 30-34      36/57   10:35     1:05:44
679   DANA BEDESSEM          F 30-34      37/57   10:35     1:05:45
680   COLLEEN PALKERT        F 45-49      18/28   10:35     1:05:46
681   DIANE PALKERT          F 50-54      16/25   10:35     1:05:46
682   SARA MEYER             F 35-39      36/56   10:36     1:05:49
683   DAVE BEVER             M 60-64       7/12   10:36     1:05:50
684   MATTHEW REYES          M 30-34      77/84   10:37     1:05:53
685   ROBIN HAYES            F 30-34      38/57   10:37     1:05:53
686   EDSON LUCAS            M 40-44      28/34   10:37     1:05:58
687   WENDY GOFFE            F 55-59      12/17   10:38     1:06:01
688   SAMIR KHOURY           M 30-34      78/84   10:38     1:06:02
689   ERIN ANDERSON          F 25-29      60/91   10:38     1:06:02
690   XUE BIN                F 20-24      67/86   10:38     1:06:02
691   ANDRA HARRIS           F 60-64        3/7   10:38     1:06:02
692   DAWN NISSEN            F 35-39      37/56   10:38     1:06:04
693   ANDREW LILLIE          M 20-24      68/73   10:39     1:06:06
694   LISA GEHRET            F 35-39      38/56   10:40     1:06:14
695   MAX WOOD BACAL         M 30-34      79/84   10:40     1:06:15
696   LESLIE MILLER          F 35-39      39/56   10:40     1:06:16
697   KRISTINA LAMBRIGHT     F 45-49      19/28   10:40     1:06:17
698   SHINAPHADH DAMRONGSIRI M 20-24      69/73   10:41     1:06:18
699   CONRAD RAVANA          F 60-64        4/7   10:43     1:06:30
700   MICHAELA LEUNG         F 15-19      15/16   10:43     1:06:30
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701   SARA WILLIAMS          F 50-54      17/25   10:43     1:06:31
702   MIZUKI JOHNSON         F 30-34      39/57   10:43     1:06:35
703   DEANNA GREGORY         F 40-44      22/29   10:44     1:06:38
704   GIAN DIM               M 20-24      70/73   10:44     1:06:39
705   EMILY ROSEN            F 25-29      61/91   10:44     1:06:42
706   GAVIN BEPPLE           M 50-54      25/26   10:45     1:06:44
707   JODY CADA              F 45-49      20/28   10:45     1:06:45
708   ALEX WOOD BACAL        F 30-34      40/57   10:45     1:06:46
709   MELISSA GARRETT        F 25-29      62/91   10:46     1:06:49
710   SARAH DAVIS            F 40-44      23/29   10:47     1:06:55
711   LAURA HUTCHINSON       F 30-34      41/57   10:47     1:06:58
712   CATHERINE BREEN        F 25-29      63/91   10:48     1:07:01
713   SYDNEY WOOD            F 15-19      16/16   10:48     1:07:04
714   KRUTHIKA BANPUR        F 25-29      64/91   10:49     1:07:09
715   MICHELLA PAGLIARO      F 25-29      65/91   10:49     1:07:13
716   BARBARA WOOD           F 45-49      21/28   10:50     1:07:14
717   CARLOS NARANJO         M 40-44      29/34   10:50     1:07:15
718   DAVID GOLDHAMMER       M 35-39      46/51   10:50     1:07:18
719   JADE REDFIELD          F 30-34      42/57   10:50     1:07:18
720   ISABELA AHUMADA        F 25-29      66/91   10:50     1:07:18
721   KIMI CROMBIE           F 30-34      43/57   10:51     1:07:21
722   DIANE CLEMENS          F 30-34      44/57   10:52     1:07:27
723   STACY MUNN             F 50-54      18/25   10:52     1:07:31
724   APRIL LO               F 20-24      68/86   10:52     1:07:32
725   TIM BAKER              M 45-49      23/29   10:53     1:07:35
726   MALIA STONHILL         F 20-24      69/86   10:53     1:07:37
727   CHAE MOK               F 20-24      70/86   10:54     1:07:40
728   PEDRO PALACIO          M 65-69        4/8   10:54     1:07:40
729   JENNIFER LINNENKAMP    F 20-24      71/86   10:54     1:07:41
730   SHUO CHEN              M 25-29      74/80   10:54     1:07:43
731   YIHAN JIANG            M 25-29      75/80   10:54     1:07:44
732   AZAM HUSAIN            M 45-49      24/29   10:55     1:07:45
733   DENISE MAK             F 40-44      24/29   10:55     1:07:46
734   JAIMIE ZHU             F 20-24      72/86   10:56     1:07:51
735   LISA LIU               F 25-29      67/91   10:56     1:07:55
736   CORYNN MILLER          F 35-39      40/56   10:57     1:07:58
737   DAISY PARRA            F 35-39      41/56   10:57     1:07:58
738   CRISTINA GAETA         F 40-44      25/29   10:57     1:07:59
739   LINDSAY PELLICIOTTA    F 25-29      68/91   10:57     1:08:01
740   AMANDA WANG            F 30-34      45/57   10:58     1:08:08
741   ANDY MILLER            M 65-69        5/8   10:58     1:08:08
742   DANIEL GUTIERREZ       M 60-64       8/12   11:00     1:08:16
743   DANIEL PHIPPS          M 35-39      47/51   11:02     1:08:29
744   MEGAN MIHARA           F 35-39      42/56   11:02     1:08:34
745   LIVIA JOBSON           F 40-44      26/29   11:03     1:08:35
746   KYILE SMITH            M 30-34      80/84   11:03     1:08:35
747   RYAN LEE               M 40-44      30/34   11:03     1:08:39
748   JENNIFER HWANG         F 25-29      69/91   11:03     1:08:40
749   JULIE TAYLOR           F 60-64        5/7   11:05     1:08:48
750   BRENDA PENN            F 20-24      73/86   11:05     1:08:51
751   WILLIE NEWELL          M 55-59      18/22   11:05     1:08:52
752   MATT BOISEN            M 40-44      31/34   11:05     1:08:52
753   TRANG PHAN             F 30-34      46/57   11:06     1:08:56
754   SUSAN BUSSELL          F 65-69        2/5   11:06     1:08:57
755   NICOLE JACOBSEN        F 40-44      27/29   11:07     1:09:00
756   BETSY REW              F 35-39      43/56   11:09     1:09:12
757   ANN DINH               F 30-34      47/57   11:09     1:09:13
758   CHARLES LANDIS         M 45-49      25/29   11:09     1:09:14
759   SUSAN ISOSHIMA         F 65-69        3/5   11:10     1:09:18
760   KEN KRIEKENBECK        M 60-64       9/12   11:10     1:09:21
761   LAURA ROBLES           F 25-29      70/91   11:10     1:09:21
762   RACHEL HUCHMALA        F 20-24      74/86   11:11     1:09:24
763   TODD STRATTON          M 60-64      10/12   11:12     1:09:34
764   TRISHA PAULINO         F 25-29      71/91   11:12     1:09:36
765   PANAYIOTIS TREPERINAS  M 25-29      76/80   11:13     1:09:37
766   COLETTE LAMBERT        F 20-24      75/86   11:13     1:09:37
767   GREG SANCEWICH         M 40-44      32/34   11:13     1:09:39
768   HUDSON SANCEWICH       M  1-14        4/5   11:13     1:09:40
769   HARVEY TRAGER          M 60-64      11/12   11:13     1:09:41
770   JOSH YEYNI             M 55-59      19/22   11:13     1:09:41
771   KEATON DACANAY         F 25-29      72/91   11:14     1:09:46
772   KELLY COGSWELL         F 55-59      13/17   11:14     1:09:46
773   TAIKO AOKI-MARCIAL     F 35-39      44/56   11:15     1:09:52
774   ANN MORRIS             F 35-39      45/56   11:16     1:09:55
775   JONATHAN NGUYEN        M 25-29      77/80   11:16     1:09:56
776   LINDA UYEDA            F 45-49      22/28   11:18     1:10:13
777   SHELLY PARKER          F 55-59      14/17   11:18     1:10:13
778   HECTOR SILVA           M 35-39      48/51   11:19     1:10:14
779   EVAN BROSSARD          M 20-24      71/73   11:19     1:10:18
780   PAMELA VILLARUZ        F 20-24      76/86   11:19     1:10:18
781   JOSEPH VASEN           M 45-49      26/29   11:20     1:10:25
782   LISA SHEN VASEN        F 35-39      46/56   11:20     1:10:25
783   ANN HAYWOOD-LEAL       F 55-59      15/17   11:21     1:10:31
784   TODD BELLO             M 25-29      78/80   11:22     1:10:35
785   NICOLE COLTON          F 25-29      73/91   11:22     1:10:36
786   MERIS WILLIAMS         F 35-39      47/56   11:23     1:10:41
787   MARK KORNBLUM          M 35-39      49/51   11:23     1:10:41
788   DAVID FORDYCE          M 70-74        6/6   11:24     1:10:48
789   JULIE COOK             F 35-39      48/56   11:24     1:10:50
790   KELLY GLADE            F 35-39      49/56   11:25     1:10:52
791   AMANDA HAECKER         F 30-34      48/57   11:25     1:10:56
792   HEATHER HANSON         F 25-29      74/91   11:26     1:10:58
793   ERIN KRAFT             F 30-34      49/57   11:26     1:10:59
794   LESLIE EMMONS          F 50-54      19/25   11:26     1:11:00
795   MATT HOFFMAN           M 30-34      81/84   11:26     1:11:01
796   VICTORIA DIAZ          F 25-29      75/91   11:27     1:11:06
797   TALON SWANSON          M 40-44      33/34   11:27     1:11:06
798   GENESIS ARAYA          F 25-29      76/91   11:28     1:11:14
799   PHUONG NGUYEN          M 45-49      27/29   11:29     1:11:19
800   HOWARD HEGWER          M 65-69        6/8   11:30     1:11:24
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801   IVAN IPANAQUE JIMENEZ  M 35-39      50/51   11:30     1:11:24
802   JOHN TISSELL           M 65-69        7/8   11:30     1:11:24
803   ANITA GRAY             F 25-29      77/91   11:30     1:11:28
804   KYUNGSUK YI            F 30-34      50/57   11:31     1:11:33
805   SWATI PADMANABHAN      F 30-34      51/57   11:32     1:11:40
806   THE-UYEN TRAN          F 45-49      23/28   11:32     1:11:40
807   MILTON VAN PATTEN      M 15-19      28/28   11:33     1:11:41
808   JENNIFER BRENNAN       F 25-29      78/91   11:33     1:11:42
809   RALPH GRIBBEN          M 55-59      20/22   11:33     1:11:43
810   YUANJIN ZHOU           F  0- 0        1/1   11:37     1:12:06
811   RACHEL GUEVARA         F 20-24      77/86   11:37     1:12:06
812   SOPHY PATULOT          F 35-39      50/56   11:37     1:12:09
813   KIM MACE               F 55-59      16/17   11:37     1:12:09
814   LAUREN BRICKER         F 50-54      20/25   11:40     1:12:24
815   M JANETTE MORANTES     F 60-64        6/7   11:40     1:12:29
816   MELISSA JULYANTI       F 25-29      79/91   11:41     1:12:32
817   EMILY SCHUTSKY         F 25-29      80/91   11:41     1:12:36
818   KIRSTIE BALDOZA        F 20-24      78/86   11:43     1:12:48
819   DANIELLE GLEIT         F 25-29      81/91   11:45     1:12:55
820   MOLLY LEVIN            F 35-39      51/56   11:46     1:13:03
821   NOAH GAUYAN            M  1-14        5/5   11:47     1:13:09
822   NICOLE ATHERLY         F 25-29      82/91   11:50     1:13:32
823   LAURA DENNEY           F 30-34      52/57   11:52     1:13:41
824   ANGELIC CASTILLO       F 25-29      83/91   11:52     1:13:43
825   JEAN CLAIRE ANDRADA    F 20-24      79/86   11:52     1:13:43
826   STEVE KINNEY           M 60-64      12/12   11:55     1:13:58
827   YUHANG LU              M 20-24      72/73   11:55     1:13:58
828   ADELE CONNORS          F 65-69        4/5   11:55     1:14:00
829   KATIE WARNER           F 20-24      80/86   11:56     1:14:08
830   OLIVIA SNYDER          F  1-14        4/4   11:57     1:14:10
831   TIFFANY SNYDER         F 50-54      21/25   11:57     1:14:12
832   ROXY GETMAN            F 40-44      28/29   11:57     1:14:15
833   KIM COLLINGS           F 50-54      22/25   11:58     1:14:16
834   CAMILA PALACIO         F 20-24      81/86   11:59     1:14:26
835   CHLOE MCBURNEY         F 20-24      82/86   12:01     1:14:36
836   BENJAMIN KENDALL       M 30-34      82/84   12:01     1:14:38
837   CINDY FOSTER           F 50-54      23/25   12:06     1:15:08
838   RACHEL BLOCHER         F 20-24      83/86   12:06     1:15:10
839   ALLYSON FREDERICKSEN   F 35-39      52/56   12:08     1:15:21
840   LESLY DEBSKI           F 25-29      84/91   12:11     1:15:37
841   JO WASICEK             F 25-29      85/91   12:11     1:15:38
842   DONGNGHI LE            F 25-29      86/91   12:11     1:15:42
843   JEREMY HELTON          M 30-34      83/84   12:14     1:16:01
844   DALENA HUYNH           F 25-29      87/91   12:18     1:16:22
845   TAIRA RINK             F 45-49      24/28   12:22     1:16:50
846   KORRYN LENNSTROM       F 50-54      24/25   12:22     1:16:50
847   MARTIN RUSHKARSKI      M 35-39      51/51   12:28     1:17:25
848   JAMES VOGEL            M 20-24      73/73   12:28     1:17:25
849   JILL VONFELDT          F 50-54      25/25   12:28     1:17:26
850   ABIGAIL VONFELDT       F 20-24      84/86   12:28     1:17:27
851   JEFFREY POWANDA        M 55-59      21/22   12:30     1:17:40
852   FRANCIS BARCIAK        M 30-34      84/84   12:31     1:17:46
853   CAM BARCIAK            F 30-34      53/57   12:32     1:17:47
854   VINCE ROCHE            M 45-49      28/29   12:35     1:18:09
855   MORGAN WANG            F 20-24      85/86   12:37     1:18:23
856   KAREN BOXX             F 65-69        5/5   12:40     1:18:40
857   KAITLYN KNIGHT         F 30-34      54/57   12:42     1:18:53
858   ANJALI MALIK           F 20-24      86/86   12:44     1:19:06
859   DOUG DE LOS ANGELES    M 45-49      29/29   12:50     1:19:40
860   MARIA DE LOS ANGELES   F 45-49      25/28   12:50     1:19:41
861   HEIKE JAEGER           F 25-29      88/91   12:59     1:20:38
862   LAURA MCATEE           F 25-29      89/91   12:59     1:20:39
863   ERICK LACAYO           M 25-29      79/80   13:05     1:21:12
864   GERMAN RODRIGUEZ       M 65-69        8/8   13:05     1:21:12
865   GABRIELLE GLEMANN      F 35-39      53/56   13:06     1:21:18
866   SHRUTI CHANDRASEKAHR   F 25-29      90/91   13:14     1:22:11
867   SUSIE RO               F 45-49      26/28   13:15     1:22:20
868   JULIE SPRINKLE         F 60-64        7/7   13:24     1:23:10
869   MARGARET FESENMAIER    F 30-34      55/57   13:29     1:23:41
870   NINA DANG              F 35-39      54/56   13:31     1:23:54
871   LYNETTE BUSBY          F 30-34      56/57   13:32     1:24:03
872   JESSICA ANTHONY        F 35-39      55/56   13:39     1:24:44
873   SYLVIA ANGEL           F 75-79        2/2   13:44     1:25:20
874   HELEN GARRETT          F 55-59      17/17   14:26     1:29:35
875   HUAN WANG              F 25-29      91/91   14:28     1:29:52
876   JIAXUN SONG            M 25-29      80/80   14:28     1:29:52
877   ELIZABETH DOOP         F 30-34      57/57   14:37     1:30:45
878   PATRICK PATULOT        M 40-44      34/34   15:08     1:33:56
879   SCOTT MCCRITE          M 50-54      26/26   15:53     1:38:40
880   TANYA CAIN             F 35-39      56/56   16:04     1:39:48
881   KAY LE                 F 45-49      27/28   16:44     1:43:53
882   MARK EMORY             M 55-59      22/22   16:44     1:43:56
883   MELISSA ARIAS          F 40-44      29/29   17:18     1:47:28
884   BRE BRENNAN            F 45-49      28/28   17:18     1:47:28
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